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Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Gafner Remo (2014) 20.00

+ Reist Lars (2014) 10.00
+ Zurbrügg Nico (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Kuster Tim (2013) 20.00

+ Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 10.00
+ Zimmermann Remo (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Reinhard Orlando (2013) 20.00

+ Gfeller Levin (2013) 10.00
+ Ledermann Matthias (2013) 10.00

2 a Gerber Joel (2013) 19.75
+ Arnold Livio (2013) 10.00
+ Messerli Neil (2013) 9.75

2 b Knutti Ljeni (2014) 19.75
+ Lauener Lars (2014) 9.75
+ Lauber Felix (2014) 10.00

2 c Reichen Dario (2014) 19.75
+ Kropf Daniel (2014) 10.00
+ Schläfli Levio (2014) 9.75

2 d Ryter Gian (2013) 19.75
+ Gerber Jan (2013) 10.00
+ Stalder Janick (2013) 9.75

3 a Jaggi Elia (2014) 19.50
+ Gerber Fabian (2014) 9.75
+ Dähler Yanick (2013) 9.75

3 b Rubin Leandro (2013) 19.50
+ Wiget Thilo (2013) 9.75
+ Hadorn Emanuel (2013) 9.75

4 a Grossen Mario (2013) 19.00
- Hanke Martin (2013) 9.00
+ Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 10.00

4 b Hanke Martin (2013) 19.00
- Grossen Mario (2013) 9.00
+ Ledermann Elias (2014) 10.00

4 c Schluchter Janis (2014) 19.00
+ Burla Fabian (2014) 10.00
- Epp Luca (2014) 9.00

5 a Epp Luca (2014) 18.75
+ Jörg Nelio (2014) 9.75
- Schluchter Janis (2014) 9.00

5 b Kropf Daniel (2014) 18.75
o Reichen Dario (2014) 8.75
+ Moser Patrick (2013) 10.00

6 a Tschiemer Jan (2013) 18.50
- Moser Patrick (2013) 8.75
+ Franz Joshua (2014) 9.75

6 b Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 18.50
+ Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 9.75
o Grossen Mario (2013) 8.75

6 c Gfeller Levin (2013) 18.50
o Reinhard Orlando (2013) 8.50
+ Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 10.00

6 d Josi Mael (2014) 18.50
o Schläfli Levio (2014) 8.50
+ Jörg Nelio (2014) 10.00

6 e Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 18.50
o Kuster Tim (2013) 8.50
+ Tobler Lars (2013) 10.00

6 f Lauener Lars (2014) 18.50
o Knutti Ljeni (2014) 8.50
+ Lauber Felix (2014) 10.00

6 g Ledermann Matthias (2013) 18.50
+ Gafner Jules (2013) 10.00
o Reinhard Orlando (2013) 8.50

6 h Reist Lars (2014) 18.50
o Gafner Remo (2014) 8.50
+ Zysset Aaron (2014) 10.00

6 i Schläfli Levio (2014) 18.50
+ Josi Mael (2014) 10.00
o Reichen Dario (2014) 8.50

6 j Stalder Janick (2013) 18.50
+ Tobler Lars (2013) 10.00
o Ryter Gian (2013) 8.50

6 k Wiget Thilo (2013) 18.50
o Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50
+ Schneider Pirmin (2013) 10.00

6 l Zimmermann Remo (2014) 18.50
+ Franz Joshua (2014) 10.00
o Kuster Tim (2013) 8.50

6 m Zurbrügg Nico (2013) 18.50
+ Schneider Pirmin (2013) 10.00
o Gafner Remo (2014) 8.50

7 a Arnold Livio (2013) 18.25
o Gerber Joel (2013) 8.50
+ Glarner Lars (2013) 9.75

7 b Burla Fabian (2014) 18.25
o Schluchter Janis (2014) 8.50
+ Gerber Fabian (2014) 9.75

7 c Dähler Yanick (2013) 18.25
+ Glarner Lars (2013) 9.75
o Jaggi Elia (2014) 8.50

7 d Gafner Jules (2013) 18.25
o Ledermann Matthias (2013) 8.50
+ Gerber Jan (2013) 9.75

7 e Garmatter Lukas (2014) 18.25
o Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50
+ Ferreira Noa (2014) 9.75

7 f Hadorn Emanuel (2013) 18.25
+ Zysset Aaron (2014) 9.75
o Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50

7 g Ledermann Elias (2014) 18.25
+ Garmatter Lukas (2014) 9.75
o Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50

7 h Messerli Neil (2013) 18.25
+ Ferreira Noa (2014) 9.75
o Gerber Joel (2013) 8.50

8 a Moser Patrick (2013) 17.25
- Tschiemer Jan (2013) 8.75
o Kropf Daniel (2014) 8.50
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8 b Franz Joshua (2014) 17.25
o Zimmermann Remo (2014) 8.75
o Tschiemer Jan (2013) 8.50

9 a Ferreira Noa (2014) 17.00
o Messerli Neil (2013) 8.50
o Garmatter Lukas (2014) 8.50

9 b Gerber Fabian (2014) 17.00
o Jaggi Elia (2014) 8.50
o Burla Fabian (2014) 8.50

9 c Gerber Jan (2013) 17.00
o Ryter Gian (2013) 8.50
o Gafner Jules (2013) 8.50

9 d Glarner Lars (2013) 17.00
o Dähler Yanick (2013) 8.50
o Arnold Livio (2013) 8.50

9 e Jörg Nelio (2014) 17.00
o Epp Luca (2014) 8.50
o Josi Mael (2014) 8.50

9 f Lauber Felix (2014) 17.00
o Lauener Lars (2014) 8.50
o Knutti Ljeni (2014) 8.50

9 g Schneider Pirmin (2013) 17.00
o Zurbrügg Nico (2013) 8.50
o Wiget Thilo (2013) 8.50

9 h Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 17.00
o Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 8.50
o Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.50

9 i Tobler Lars (2013) 17.00
o Stalder Janick (2013) 8.50
o Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 8.50

9 j Zysset Aaron (2014) 17.00
o Hadorn Emanuel (2013) 8.50
o Reist Lars (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 20.00

+ Gattiker Levin (2011) 10.00
+ Locher Kilian (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Seematter Jonas (2012) 20.00

+ Lauener Patrick (2011) 10.00
+ von Känel Kevin (2012) 10.00

 
2 a Aebersold Jan (2011) 19.75

+ Spychiger Yann (2011) 10.00
+ Streun Lukas (2012) 9.75

2 b Fluri Kenzo (2011) 19.75
+ Kropf Simon (2011) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Nils (2012) 10.00

2 c Huber Yvan (2011) 19.75
+ Bircher Ted (2011) 10.00
+ Santschi Lars (2011) 9.75

2 d Marthaler Marco (2012) 19.75
+ Stucki Dominik (2012) 10.00
+ Beer Aaron (2011) 9.75

2 e Zeller Loris (2011) 19.75
+ Garmatter Fabian (2011) 10.00
+ Bohren Kilian (2011) 9.75

2 f Zybach Albert (2012) 19.75
+ Itten Nick (2012) 9.75
+ Zurbrügg Adi (2011) 10.00

3 a Eschler Ben (2011) 19.00
+ Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 10.00
- Kadel Matteo (2011) 9.00

3 b Kadel Matteo (2011) 19.00
+ Santschi Florian (2011) 10.00
- Eschler Ben (2011) 9.00

4 a Bader Damian (2012) 18.75
+ Steiner Aaron (2012) 10.00
- Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.75

4 b Burkhalter Steve (2011) 18.75
- Reichen David (2011) 9.00
+ Fankhauser Florian (2012) 9.75

4 c Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 18.75
- Kammer Joel (2012) 8.75
+ Dähler Flavio (2011) 10.00

4 d Gerber Nik (2012) 18.75
- Schär Mika (2012) 8.75
+ Zurbrügg Martin (2012) 10.00

4 e Lehmann Julian (2011) 18.75
- Brunner Michel (2011) 8.75
+ Hadorn Marc (2012) 10.00

4 f Reichen David (2011) 18.75
- Burkhalter Steve (2011) 9.00
+ Schmocker Jan (2011) 9.75

4 g Schär Mika (2012) 18.75
- Gerber Nik (2012) 8.75
+ Egger Kasper (2012) 10.00

4 h Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 18.75
+ Zbinden Kilian (2012) 10.00
- Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.75

4 i Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 18.75
+ Kohler Noah (2012) 9.75
- Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 9.00

4 j Garmatter Fabian (2011) 18.75
o Zeller Loris (2011) 8.75
+ Zbinden Marvin (2012) 10.00

4 k Santschi Lars (2011) 18.75
+ Lauber Ben (2011) 10.00
o Huber Yvan (2011) 8.75

5 a Brunner Michel (2011) 18.50
- Lehmann Julian (2011) 8.75
+ Nussbaum Tim (2011) 9.75

5 b Häusler Tobias (2012) 18.50
+ Rösti Lukas (2012) 9.75
- Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 8.75

5 c Hasler Oliver (2011) 18.50
+ Ryter Kilian (2011) 9.75
- Bader Damian (2012) 8.75

5 d Bircher Ted (2011) 18.50
o Huber Yvan (2011) 8.50
+ Spychiger Yann (2011) 10.00

5 e Fankhauser Florian (2012) 18.50
+ Flükiger Jan (2012) 10.00
o Burkhalter Steve (2011) 8.50

5 f Fankhauser Nils (2012) 18.50
+ Stucki Janick (2012) 10.00
o Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.50

5 g Kropf Simon (2011) 18.50
o Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.50
+ Kammer Joel (2012) 10.00

5 h Lauener Patrick (2011) 18.50
o Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50
+ Zbinden Kilian (2012) 10.00

5 i Locher Kilian (2011) 18.50
+ Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 10.00
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50

5 j Ryter Kilian (2011) 18.50
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50
+ Stucki Dominik (2012) 10.00

5 k Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 18.50
o Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50
+ Rösti Lukas (2012) 10.00

5 l von Känel Kevin (2012) 18.50
+ Messerli Sven (2012) 10.00
o Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50

6 a Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 18.25
o Beer Aaron (2011) 8.50
+ Gattiker Levin (2011) 9.75

6 b Beer Aaron (2011) 18.25
+ Kadel Matteo (2011) 9.75
o Marthaler Marco (2012) 8.50

6 c Bohren Kilian (2011) 18.25
+ Erb Dario (2011) 9.75
o Zeller Loris (2011) 8.50

6 d Flükiger Jan (2012) 18.25
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50
+ Stucki Janick (2012) 9.75

6 e Gattiker Levin (2011) 18.25
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50
+ Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 9.75

6 f Kohler Noah (2012) 18.25
o Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 8.50
+ Steiner Aaron (2012) 9.75

6 g Nyffenegger Laurin (2012) 18.25
o Zbinden Marvin (2012) 8.50
+ Lauber Ben (2011) 9.75

6 h Santschi Florian (2011) 18.25
o Kadel Matteo (2011) 8.50
+ Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 9.75

6 i Streun Lukas (2012) 18.25
+ Von Känel Marvin (2012) 9.75
o Aebersold Jan (2011) 8.50
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6 j Von Känel Marvin (2012) 18.25
o Streun Lukas (2012) 8.50
+ Messerli Sven (2012) 9.75

6 k Zbinden Marvin (2012) 18.25
+ Nyffenegger Laurin (2012) 9.75
o Garmatter Fabian (2011) 8.50

6 l Zurbrügg Adi (2011) 18.25
+ Egger Kasper (2012) 9.75
o Zybach Albert (2012) 8.50

7 Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 17.75
- Schmocker Jan (2011) 8.75
- Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 9.00

8 a Dähler Flavio (2011) 17.25
- Nussbaum Tim (2011) 8.75
o Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 8.50

8 b Erb Dario (2011) 17.25
o Bohren Kilian (2011) 8.50
- Itten Nick (2012) 8.75

8 c Hadorn Marc (2012) 17.25
- Zurbrügg Martin (2012) 8.75
o Lehmann Julian (2011) 8.50

8 d Itten Nick (2012) 17.25
o Zybach Albert (2012) 8.50
- Erb Dario (2011) 8.75

8 e Kammer Joel (2012) 17.25
- Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 8.75
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50

8 f Nussbaum Tim (2011) 17.25
- Dähler Flavio (2011) 8.75
o Brunner Michel (2011) 8.50

8 g Schmocker Jan (2011) 17.25
- Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.75
o Reichen David (2011) 8.50

8 h Zurbrügg Martin (2012) 17.25
- Hadorn Marc (2012) 8.75
o Gerber Nik (2012) 8.50

8 i Egger Kasper (2012) 17.25
o Zurbrügg Adi (2011) 8.75
o Schär Mika (2012) 8.50

8 j Steiner Aaron (2012) 17.25
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.75
o Kohler Noah (2012) 8.50

9 a Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 17.00
o Eschler Ben (2011) 8.50
o Santschi Florian (2011) 8.50

9 b Lauber Ben (2011) 17.00
o Santschi Lars (2011) 8.50
o Nyffenegger Laurin (2012) 8.50

9 c Messerli Sven (2012) 17.00
o von Känel Kevin (2012) 8.50
o Von Känel Marvin (2012) 8.50

9 d Rösti Lukas (2012) 17.00
o Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.50
o Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.50

9 e Spychiger Yann (2011) 17.00
o Aebersold Jan (2011) 8.50
o Bircher Ted (2011) 8.50

9 f Stucki Dominik (2012) 17.00
o Marthaler Marco (2012) 8.50
o Ryter Kilian (2011) 8.50

9 g Stucki Janick (2012) 17.00
o Fankhauser Nils (2012) 8.50
o Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.50

9 h Zbinden Kilian (2012) 17.00
o Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 8.50
o Lauener Patrick (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Fankhauser Lars (2010) 20.00

+ Von Känel Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Locher Damian (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Flükiger Sascha (2010) 20.00

+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Leo (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Müller Roman (2009) 20.00

+ Finger Pascal (2009) 10.00
+ Glücki Patrik (2010) 10.00

1 d Scheuner Adrian (2009) 20.00
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00
+ Haldemann Philipp (2009) 10.00

1 e Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 20.00
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 10.00
+ Leuenberger Jamin (2009) 10.00

1 f Wyssen Lenny (2009) 20.00
+ Knüsel Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Scheuner Tim (2010) 10.00

2 a Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 19.75
+ Gerber Jason (2010) 10.00
+ Ruoff Nick (2010) 9.75

2 b Ruch Ivo (2010) 19.75
+ Burkhalter Dan (2010) 9.75
+ Zürcher Fabian (2010) 10.00

2 c von Känel Alex (2010) 19.75
+ Baumgartner Louis (2010) 10.00
+ Bieri Levin (2010) 9.75

3 a Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 19.50
+ Nyffeler Luca (2009) 9.75
+ Schenk Silas (2010) 9.75

3 b Neukomm Nevio (2009) 19.50
+ Suter Colin (2009) 9.75
+ Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 9.75

3 c Rolli Marc (2010) 19.50
+ Reichen Levin (2010) 9.75
+ Scheidegger Julian (2009) 9.75

3 d Sommer Jan (2010) 19.50
+ Neukomm Janis (2010) 9.75
+ Stoller Dan (2009) 9.75

4 a Gerber Lukas (2009) 19.00
+ Lauener Marco (2009) 10.00
- Karlen Fabio (2009) 9.00

4 b Karlen Fabio (2009) 19.00
+ Burren Benjamin (2009) 10.00
- Gerber Lukas (2009) 9.00

5 a Gerber Janis (2009) 18.75
- Seematter Simon (2009) 8.75
+ Hirschi Colin (2009) 10.00

5 b Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 18.75
- Schenk Silas (2010) 8.75
+ Kurzen Janick (2010) 10.00

5 c Schmid Cédric (2009) 18.75
- Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 8.75
+ Gerber Ben (2010) 10.00

5 d Reichen Levin (2010) 18.75
o Rolli Marc (2010) 8.75
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 10.00

6 a Dähler Mike (2010) 18.50
+ Herzog Silvan (2010) 9.75
- Häusler Janick (2010) 8.75

6 b Häusler Janick (2010) 18.50
+ Scherz Kilian (2010) 9.75
- Dähler Mike (2010) 8.75

6 c Wyss Damiano (2010) 18.50
+ Gertsch Ruedi (2010) 9.75
- Gerber Jason (2010) 8.75

6 d Bieri Levin (2010) 18.50
+ Pieren Timeon (2010) 10.00
o von Känel Alex (2010) 8.50

6 e Fankhauser Leo (2010) 18.50
+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 10.00
o Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.50

6 f Gerber Ben (2010) 18.50
o Schmid Cédric (2009) 8.50
+ Pache Yannis (2010) 10.00

6 g Gertsch Ruedi (2010) 18.50
o Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.50
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00

6 h Glücki Patrik (2010) 18.50
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.75
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.75

6 i Haldemann Philipp (2009) 18.50
+ Kuster Marco (2009) 10.00
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

6 j Herzog Silvan (2010) 18.50
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.50
+ Wittwer Lars (2010) 10.00

6 k Lauener Marco (2009) 18.50
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50
+ Oberli Andrin (2009) 10.00
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6 l Leuenberger Jamin (2009) 18.50
+ Lüthi Kevin (2010) 10.00
o Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 8.50

6 m Ruoff Nick (2010) 18.50
+ Köpfli Aaron (2010) 10.00
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50

6 n Suter Colin (2009) 18.50
o Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50
+ Pieren Timeon (2010) 10.00

6 o Zürcher Fabian (2010) 18.50
+ Reber Beat (2010) 10.00
o Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.50

7 a Baumgartner Louis (2010) 18.25
o von Känel Alex (2010) 8.50
+ Von Känel Silvan (2010) 9.75

7 b Burkhalter Dan (2010) 18.25
o Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.50
+ Hodel Loris (2010) 9.75

7 c Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 18.25
+ Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 9.75
o Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50

7 d Burren Benjamin (2009) 18.25
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50
+ von Allmen Manuel (2010) 9.75

7 e Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 18.25
o Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Nyffeler Luca (2009) 9.75

7 f Finger Pascal (2009) 18.25
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50
+ Neukomm Janis (2010) 9.75

7 g Kuster Marco (2009) 18.25
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50
+ Knüsel Jonas (2009) 9.75

7 h Locher Damian (2010) 18.25
+ Wittwer Lars (2010) 9.75
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50

7 i Lüthi Kevin (2010) 18.25
o Leuenberger Jamin (2009) 8.50
+ Reber Beat (2010) 9.75

7 j Scherz Kilian (2010) 18.25
o Häusler Janick (2010) 8.50
+ Köpfli Aaron (2010) 9.75

7 k Scheuner Tim (2010) 18.25
+ Pache Yannis (2010) 9.75
o Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50

7 l Stoller Dan (2009) 18.25
+ Oberli Andrin (2009) 9.75
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50

8 a Guggisberg Michael (2009) 17.75
- Ruch Tim (2009) 8.75
- Seematter Simon (2009) 9.00

8 b Seematter Simon (2009) 17.75
- Gerber Janis (2009) 8.75
- Guggisberg Michael (2009) 9.00

9 a Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 17.50
- Schmid Cédric (2009) 8.75
- Ruch Tim (2009) 8.75

9 b Künzi Jonas (2010) 17.50
- von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.75
- Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 8.75

9 c Ruch Tim (2009) 17.50
- Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.75
- Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 8.75

9 d Gerber Jason (2010) 17.50
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50
- Wyss Damiano (2010) 9.00

9 e Hodel Loris (2010) 17.50
- Kurzen Janick (2010) 9.00
o Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.50

9 f Kurzen Janick (2010) 17.50
- Hodel Loris (2010) 9.00
o Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.50

9 g von Allmen Manuel (2010) 17.50
- Künzi Jonas (2010) 9.00
o Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.50

10 a Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 17.25
o Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 8.50
- Künzi Jonas (2010) 8.75

10 b Hirschi Colin (2009) 17.25
- Scheidegger Julian (2009) 8.75
o Gerber Janis (2009) 8.50

10 c Scheidegger Julian (2009) 17.25
- Hirschi Colin (2009) 8.75
o Rolli Marc (2010) 8.50

10 d Schenk Silas (2010) 17.25
- Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.75
o Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 8.50

11 a Holenstein Andri (2009) 17.00
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50
o Gertsch Ruedi (2010) 8.50

11 b Knüsel Jonas (2009) 17.00
o Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50
o Kuster Marco (2009) 8.50

11 c Köpfli Aaron (2010) 17.00
o Ruoff Nick (2010) 8.50
o Scherz Kilian (2010) 8.50

11 d Neukomm Janis (2010) 17.00
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50
o Finger Pascal (2009) 8.50

11 e Nyffeler Luca (2009) 17.00
o Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 8.50
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50

11 f Oberli Andrin (2009) 17.00
o Stoller Dan (2009) 8.50
o Lauener Marco (2009) 8.50

11 g Pache Yannis (2010) 17.00
o Scheuner Tim (2010) 8.50
o Gerber Ben (2010) 8.50

11 h Pieren Timeon (2010) 17.00
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

11 i Reber Beat (2010) 17.00
o Zürcher Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Lüthi Kevin (2010) 8.50

11 j Tschan Yannick (2010) 17.00
o Glücki Patrik (2010) 8.50
o Reichen Levin (2010) 8.50

11 k Von Känel Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50
o Baumgartner Louis (2010) 8.50

11 l Wittwer Lars (2010) 17.00
o Locher Damian (2010) 8.50
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50

11 m Wyssen Kari (2010) 17.00
o Fankhauser Leo (2010) 8.50
o Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Jost Markus (2007) 20.00

+ Oehrli Severin (2007) 10.00
+ von Känel Marcel (2008) 10.00

 
2 a Fankhauser Tim (2008) 19.75

+ Gafner Milo (2008) 9.75
+ Zbären Gian (2008) 10.00

 
2 b Gempeler Micha (2007) 19.75

+ Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 10.00
+ Burkhalter Sven (2008) 9.75

2 c Grass Paxton (2008) 19.75
+ Vedelago Diego (2008) 10.00
+ Schranz Dario (2008) 9.75

2 d Messerli Elias (2008) 19.75
+ Baumgartner Remi (2008) 9.75
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 10.00

2 e Zimmermann Joel (2007) 19.75
+ Flück Ben (2007) 9.75
+ Tschan Mirco (2008) 10.00

3 a Leuenberger Jorim (2007) 19.50
+ Jaggi Maurin (2007) 9.75
+ Egger Pius (2008) 9.75

3 b Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 19.50
+ Rolli Michael (2007) 9.75
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 9.75

4 a Burkhalter Tom (2008) 19.00
+ Schärz Adrian (2008) 10.00
- Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 9.00

4 b Inniger Lars (2008) 19.00
+ Nyffeler Sandro (2008) 10.00
- Reusser Ramon (2008) 9.00

4 c Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 19.00
- Strahm Martin (2007) 9.00
+ Baumgartner Remi (2008) 10.00

4 d Lauper Tobias (2007) 19.00
- Brunner Simon (2007) 9.00
+ Allenbach Michael (2007) 10.00
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4 e Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 19.00
+ Bircher Urs (2007) 10.00
- Burkhalter Tom (2008) 9.00

5 a Brunner Simon (2007) 18.75
- Lauper Tobias (2007) 9.00
+ Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 9.75

5 b Brunner Yannis (2008) 18.75
+ Lehmann Jaromir (2008) 10.00
- Gerber Dario (2007) 8.75

5 c Reusser Ramon (2008) 18.75
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75
- Inniger Lars (2008) 9.00

5 d Bühler Hannes (2008) 18.75
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.75
+ Neukomm Levin (2008) 10.00

6 a Gerber Dario (2007) 18.50
+ Suter Ruedi (2007) 9.75
- Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.75

6 b Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 18.50
o von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Matthias (2008) 10.00

6 c Allenbach Michael (2007) 18.50
+ Hofer Stefan (2007) 10.00
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50

6 d Egger Pius (2008) 18.50
+ Von Känel Ramon (2008) 10.00
o Leuenberger Jorim (2007) 8.50

6 e Gafner Milo (2008) 18.50
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50
+ Hofer Stefan (2007) 10.00

6 f Oehrli Severin (2007) 18.50
o Jost Markus (2007) 8.50
+ Rolli Michael (2007) 10.00

6 g Schärz Adrian (2008) 18.50
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50
+ Zeller Ianis (2008) 10.00

6 h Schmid Reto (2007) 18.50
o Brunner Julian (2007) 8.50
+ Neiger Lukas (2008) 10.00

6 i Schranz Dario (2008) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Matthias (2008) 10.00
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50

6 j Tschan Mirco (2008) 18.50
+ Zysset Ramon (2008) 10.00
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50

6 k Vedelago Diego (2008) 18.50
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50
+ Von Känel Ramon (2008) 10.00

6 l Zbären Gian (2008) 18.50
+ Neiger Lukas (2008) 10.00
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50

6 m Zürcher Florian (2007) 18.50
+ Bühler Hannes (2008) 10.00
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50

6 n Zysset Ramon (2008) 18.50
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50
+ Nyffeler Sandro (2008) 10.00

7 a Brunner Julian (2007) 18.25
+ Schmid Reto (2007) 9.75
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50

7 b Burkhalter Sven (2008) 18.25
+ Ledermann Calvin (2008) 9.75
o Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.50

7 c Suter Ruedi (2007) 18.25
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50
+ Bircher Urs (2007) 9.75

7 d von Känel Marcel (2008) 18.25
+ Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 9.75
o Jost Markus (2007) 8.50

8 Strahm Martin (2007) 18.00
- Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 9.00
- Schär Ari (2007) 9.00

9 Schär Ari (2007) 17.75
- Heimann Diego (2007) 8.75
- Strahm Martin (2007) 9.00

10 a Heimann Diego (2007) 17.50
- Schär Ari (2007) 8.75
- Flück Ben (2007) 8.75

10 b Jaggi Maurin (2007) 17.50
o Leuenberger Jorim (2007) 8.50
- Eymann Alex (2008) 9.00

11 a Eymann Alex (2008) 17.25
o Reusser Ramon (2008) 8.50
- Jaggi Maurin (2007) 8.75

11 b Flück Ben (2007) 17.25
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50
- Heimann Diego (2007) 8.75

11 c Ledermann Calvin (2008) 17.25
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50
- Lehmann Jaromir (2008) 8.75

11 d Lehmann Jaromir (2008) 17.25
o Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.50
- Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.75

11 e Neukomm Levin (2008) 17.25
- Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.75
o Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.50

11 f Zeller Ianis (2008) 17.25
- Neukomm Levin (2008) 8.75
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

12 a Baumgartner Remi (2008) 17.00
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50

12 b Bircher Urs (2007) 17.00
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50
o Suter Ruedi (2007) 8.50

12 c Fankhauser Matthias (2008) 17.00
o Schranz Dario (2008) 8.50
o Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 8.50

12 d Hofer Stefan (2007) 17.00
o Allenbach Michael (2007) 8.50
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

12 e Neiger Lukas (2008) 17.00
o Zbären Gian (2008) 8.50
o Schmid Reto (2007) 8.50

12 f Nyffeler Sandro (2008) 17.00
o Inniger Lars (2008) 8.50
o Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.50

12 g Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 17.00
o Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.50
o Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50

12 h Rolli Michael (2007) 17.00
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50
o Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.50

12 i Von Känel Ramon (2008) 17.00
o Egger Pius (2008) 8.50
o Vedelago Diego (2008) 8.50


